# dtuaent Financial History

Student Financial History

Starting Date 2009/03/12 :ﬁ;
(YYYY/MM/DD)

[n)

Balance Forward {$350.00) Current Balance $0.00
No payment is required from you at this time.

2009 Registered Coursas
SP[] SU[T] FW [ Previous Year|:|

Course Pescription Weight Session Year Duration
NUSC 4FS8  NURSING PRACTICUM:PRE-GRADUATION 11 1.00 2 2009 2
NUSC 4F96 NURSING PRACTICUM:PRE-GRADUATION I 1.00 w 2009 2

Total Courses 2.00
1 Total Records: 2

Date Reference Description Durtn Year Sess Debits Credits Running Balance
2009/04/07 UGASSMT  Tuitlon(2.00 Credits) 2009 SP 1,984.64 1,634.64
2000/04/07 UGASSMT  SP Health Services 2009 SP 5.30 1,639.94
2009/04/13 UGASSMT  Tultion{2.00 Credits) 2009 SP (1,984.64) (344.70)
2009/04/13 UGASSMT  Tultion{3.00 Credits) 2008 SP 2,976.96 2,632.26
2009/04/13 UGASSMT NURSING PRACTICUM (NUSC4P92) 4 2009 SP  300.00 2,932.26
2009/04/29 DP31349  ELECTRONIC BANK PAYMT 2009 (2,932.26) 0.00
2009/07/29 TS70568 BROCK RET.SCHOLARS AWA 2009 (350.00) (350.00)
2009/08/17 DP41624 ELECTRONIC BANK PAYMT 2009 (1,883.58) (2,233.58)
2009/09/28 UGASSMT  Tultion(2.00 Credits) 2009 FW 2,067.72 (165.86)
2009/09/28 UGASSMT Day Care Fee 2009 FW 1.00 (164.86)
2009/09/28 UGASSMT Health Services Fee 2009 FW 11.72 (153.14)
2009/05/28 UGASSMT Universal Bus Pass 2009 FW  153.14 0.00

1 Total Records: 12
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